(Interaction held on 21.09.2019) 

Parents are advised to contact the Administrative Office to complete the admission formalities from 23.09.2019 to 28.09.2019 
between 9.00 am to 1.30 pm and submit the following:- 

1. The Admission Fees of Rs. 1,20,000/- (Rupees One Lac Twenty Thousand only) in favour of “DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL INDIRAPURAM”, payable at Delhi. This fees can also be paid in two installments of Rs. 60,000/- each.(1st 
installment - at the time of admission by DD &  2nd installment by PDC – 1st January, 2020)  

2. Enrolment Form, (includes Student – Parental Data, Health Card) to be collected from the Reception and duly filled and

[...]

Signature of both the parents (mother & father) is mandatory in enrolment form. 

5. Health Card should be attested by your family / paediatrician / other doctor. 

6. Admission number space to be kept blank, to be filled by the office. 

7. It may be noted that Quarterly fees of RS. 31,280/- (Rupees Thirty One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Only) for 
each qtr. should be deposited through 4 PDC’s at the time of enrolment / admission.(Optional) 

Please note that the fees may be revised in the month of January’20 as per C.P.I. (Consumer Price Index, +5% 
as declared by Govt.) and the difference in amount will be paid by additional cheques.

[...]

Parents are advised to contact the Administrative Office to complete the admission formalities from 13.09.2019 to 20.09.2019 
between 9.00 am to 1.30 pm (Except Saturday & Sunday, 14 & 15.09.2019) and submit the following:- 

1. The Admission Fees of Rs. 1,20,000/- (Rupees One Lac Twenty Thousand only) in favour of “DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL INDIRAPURAM”, payable at Delhi. This fees can also be paid in two installments of Rs. 60,000/- each.(1st 
installment - at the time of admission by DD &  2nd installment by PDC – 1st January, 2020)  

2. Enrolment Form, (includes Student – Parental Data, Health Card) to be collected from the Reception and duly filled and

[...]

Signature of both the parents (mother & father) is mandatory in enrolment form. 

5. Health Card should be attested by your family / paediatrician / other doctor. 

6. Admission number space to be kept blank, to be filled by the office. 

7. It may be noted that Quarterly fees of RS. 31,280/- (Rupees Thirty One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Only) for 
each qtr. should be deposited through 4 PDC’s at the time of enrolment / admission.(Optional) 

Please note that the fees may be revised in the month of January’20 as per C.P.I. (Consumer Price Index, +5% 
as declared by Govt.) and the difference in amount will be paid by additional cheques.